

S. No. 77

Suppl. Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) No. 541/2022

Manzoor Ahmad Lone

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S. R. Hussain, Advocate

**Vs.**

Ashok Kumar Parmar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

15.12.2022

Issue notice to respondents for filing statement of facts.

List on 28.02.2023.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

15.12.2022

Manzoor