

S. No. 199
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 541/2022 in[WP(C) 2457/2021]

MANZOOR AHMAD LONE

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

ASHOK KUMAR PARMAR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jahangir Ahmad Dar, GA.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
16.10.2023

1. Mr. Jahangir Dar, learned GA seeks time to file statement of facts/compliance report. Time is granted.
2. List on 11.12.2023.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.10.2023
Hilal Ahmad